Table 1: Project Timeline

Project Timeline
(Month)

2025

2026

2027

7-9

10-12

1-3

4-6

7-9

10-12

1-3

4-6

7-9

10-11

Farmer Outreach

Business Planning
Development

Conservation
Management Practice
Literature Assessment

Conservation
Management Practice
On-farm Assessment

Delivery of Business
Plans, Projections, and
Implementation
Incentives

Farmer-to-farmer
results
communication

Evaluation Interviews

Report Development
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