Table 1: Project Timeline										
Project Timeline (Month)	2025		2026				2027			
	7-9	10-12	1-3	4-6	7-9	10-12	1-3	4-6	7-9	10-11
Farmer Outreach		x	x	x	x	x				
Business Planning Development			x	x	x	x	x	x		
Conservation Management Practice Literature Assessment	x	x	x							
Conservation Management Practice On-farm Assessment			x	x	x	x	x			
Delivery of Business Plans, Projections, and Implementation Incentives				x	x	x	x	x		
Farmer-to-farmer results communication				x	x	x	x	x	x	
Evaluation Interviews				x	x	x	x	x	x	
Report Development									х	х